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24747 Roesner Rd, Katy, TX 77494      

Telephone:  832-437-1998      Fax:  281-574-5414       www.katyccc.org 
9:00 – 4:00 

 

 

 

 ( 11:00 - 12:15) 
“A Better Way to Perform” 

James 4:13-17 and Col. 3:22-24 Doug Lew  

 ( 9:15 - 10:45) 
“The Tabernacle Was Built” 

Exodus 35-40 
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Last Week 

(2/16)  

YTD Offering 

 

YTD Budget 

 

YTD In Need 

 

Annual Budget 

 

General   

  
$19,352.00 $93,957.00 $136,268.31 $42,311.31 $1,180,992.00 

Missions  

 
$1,850.00 $6,780.00 $17,434.62 $10,654.62 $151,100.00 

Building  

 
$1,800.00 $3,990.00 $2,307.69 -$1,682.31 $20,000.00 

Benevolent  

 
$150.00 $1,480.00 $923.08 -$556.92 $8,000.00 

Total   $23,152.00 $106,207.00 $156,933.69 $50,726.69 $1,360,092.00 

 ( 9:15 - 10:30)   

 ( 11:00 - 12:15)   

 ( 11:00 - 12:15)   

 ( 9:15 - 10:45) “Rules for Sacrifice” 

Leviticus 
 

    

  2/19 
 

8:00-9:00 

 

wanzhifan@katyccc.org 

 2/20 
 

 10:00-12:00 
 832-444-5052 

 2/13 
 

 10:00-12:00 
 713-822-5256 

 

FOCUS 
2/21  7:30-9:30 

Robert Liu   

 liu.robs@gmail.com  

 

Kingdom Kids 2/21  7:30-9:30 
 

johnchen@katyccc.org 
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